Sanford Historic Trust

May Treasurers Report
As of April 30, 2016

Cash in Bank

Membership
Total
Active
Members who paid by Cash or Check at 4/21/16 Meeting
30% Quorum

Lampposts
Stainless Steel Bolt
Mikel Gilchrest - Foundations

Storage
2016 Budget at CubeSmart
Price Increase

Simply Self Storage
Shelving and Moving Labor

Savings
Under Budget

Maybe next year go from 5x10 to 10x10

48,157.52

Boxes of luminary holders, 5 bags of balls & old Brochures

Large container of paper picnic supplies

Picnic  Rescheduled for May 7th

93

402.83
2,100.00

2,502.83

672.00
64.00

736.00

532.70
50.27

582.97

153.03
89.03



