Sanford Historic Trust May Treasurers Report As of April 30, 2016

Cash in Bank	48,157.52	
	12,233.88	Checking
	35,923.64	Savings
Membership		
Total		93
Active		65
Members who paid by Cash or Check at 4/21/16 Meeting		1
30% Quorum		27.9
Lampposts		
Stainless Steel Bolt		402.83
Mikel Gilchrest - Foundations		2,100.00
		2,502.83
Storage		
2016 Budget at CubeSmart		672.00
Price Increase		64.00
		736.00
Simply Self Storage		532.70
Shelving and Moving Labor		50.27
Shelving and Moving Labor		582.97
		00=
Savings		153.03
Under Budget		89.03

Maybe next year go from 5x10 to 10x10Boxes of luminary holders, 5 bags of balls & old Brochures Large container of paper picnic supplies

Picnic Rescheduled for May 7th